11.
13.

15.
17.
19.
21.

Code No.

LMS-730

LMS-748
LMS-749

PhD-LMS Semester Schemes (3 credit hrs. each course)

Semester-|

Title of Course S.No

Advance Strategic Planning and 1

management '

Advance Research Method 2.

Advance Quantitative Analysis 3.
PhD Thesis

Code No.

LMS-732

LMS-7XX

LMS-7XX

Semester-Il
Title of Course

Philosophies of Leadership

Elective-I

Elective-II

List of PhD Electives Courses (3 credit hrs. each course)

Code No.
LMS-704

LMS-706

LMS-708

LMS-710

LMS-741
LMS-714
LMS-742

LMS-721
LMS-720
LMS-723
LMS-725

Title of Course

Organizational Development 2.
International Human Resource 4
Management )
International Financial

6.
Management
Corporate Finance 8.
Seminar on 10
Leadership/Management '
Advance Entrepreneurship 12.
Seminar on Contemporary 14
Business & Management Issues '
Seminar in Leadership 16.
Advance E-Marketing 18.
Dynamic Asset Pricing Theory 20.
Mathematical Modeling 22.
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LMS-737

LMS-707

LMS-709

LMS-711

LMS- 713
LMS-715
LMS-740

LMS-734
LMS-722
LMS-738
LMS-739

Title of Course
Advance International Business
Management

Classical & Contemporary
Management

The Leadership Challenge

Leadership: Theoretical and
Practical Perspective

Advance Business Ethics
Action Research
Econometric Issues

Advance Leadership and Change
Management

Advance Decision Science
Seminar in International
Advertising

Production and Operations



Code No. Title of Course . Code No. Title of Course

Management
23 LMS-727 Serr_nnar on Organizational oa LMS-728 Seminar on Global Financial
Environment Market
Competitive Human Resource Seminar in Organizational
25. LMS-729 Strategies in Developing 26. LMS-735 . 9
) Behavior
Countries
27 LMS-731 Advan_ce .Research Methods o8, LMS-733 Advapcgd Research Methods
Quantitative Qualitative
Advanced Methods in Business Contemporary Perspectives in
29.  LMS-743  Research and Quantitative 30.  LMS-736 porary Fersp
X Corporate Governance
Techniques
31. LMS -744 Leadership and Decision Making | 32. LMS- 745 Advance Mix Method Research
33 LMS -746 Leadership and Change 34, LMS -747 Leagjershlp issues in Global
Management Environment
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