PhD-LMS Semester Schemes (3 credit hrs. each course)

		Semester-I			Semester-II		
S.No	Code No.	Title of Course	S.No	Code No.	Title of Course		
1.	LMS-730	Advance Strategic Planning and management	1.	LMS-732	Philosophies of Leadership		
2.	LMS-748	Advance Research Method	2.	LMS-7XX	Elective-I		
3.	LMS-749	Advance Quantitative Analysis	3.	LMS-7XX	Elective-II		
PhD Thesis							

List of PhD Electives Courses (3 credit hrs. each course)

S.No	Code No.	Title of Course	S.No	Code No.	Title of Course
1.	LMS-704	Organizational Development	2.	LMS-737	Advance International Business Management
3.	LMS-706	International Human Resource Management	4.	LMS-707	Classical & Contemporary Management
5.	LMS-708	International Financial Management	6.	LMS-709	The Leadership Challenge
7.	LMS-710	Corporate Finance	8.	LMS-711	Leadership: Theoretical and Practical Perspective
9.	LMS-741	Seminar on Leadership/Management	10.	LMS- 713	Advance Business Ethics
11.	LMS-714	Advance Entrepreneurship	12.	LMS-715	Action Research
13.	LMS-742	Seminar on Contemporary Business & Management Issues	14.	LMS-740	Econometric Issues
15.	LMS-721	Seminar in Leadership	16.	LMS-734	Advance Leadership and Change Management
17.	LMS-720	Advance E-Marketing	18.	LMS-722	Advance Decision Science
19.	LMS-723	Dynamic Asset Pricing Theory	20.	LMS-738	Seminar in International Advertising
21.	LMS-725	Mathematical Modeling	22.	LMS-739	Production and Operations

S.No	Code No.	Title of Course	S.No	Code No.	Title of Course
					Management
23.	LMS-727	Seminar on Organizational Environment	24.	LMS-728	Seminar on Global Financial Market
25.	LMS-729	Competitive Human Resource Strategies in Developing Countries	26.	LMS-735	Seminar in Organizational Behavior
27.	LMS-731	Advance Research Methods Quantitative	28.	LMS-733	Advanced Research Methods Qualitative
29.	LMS-743	Advanced Methods in Business Research and Quantitative Techniques	30.	LMS-736	Contemporary Perspectives in Corporate Governance
31.	LMS -744	Leadership and Decision Making	32.	LMS- 745	Advance Mix Method Research
33.	LMS -746	Leadership and Change Management	34.	LMS -747	Leadership issues in Global Environment